	CATION OF CONTRACT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	P	AGE 1	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	12/1/2009	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC 33-09-391M001 DTD: 10/1/2009	. NO.		5. PROJEC	T NO.(If app	licable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other t	nan item	16)	CODE 31	00	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Aaron Alvarado Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC' 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION NO.		 16.17.1
PATRIOT TECHNOLOGIES INC. 5108 PEGASUS CT # F				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F4363D NRC-DR-33-09-391			
FREDERICK MD 217048326			x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13	3)	·	
CODE 933945248	FACILITY CODE			08-21-2009			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n	ior to the hour and date specifie copies of the amendmen nich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE REC ue of this amendment you desire	d in the solicitation or as a t; (b) By acknowledging r solicitation and amendme CEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC e to change an offer alrea	ameno eceipt nt nur R TO by sut	ied, by one of the follow of this amendment on a nbers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATI omitted, such change m	wing method each copy o OUR AC- E SPECIFIE nay be made	f the D MAY	
and date specified	B&R:010-15-5E1-330 JC:J1296 BOC:3130/31 APPN:31X0200.910 FFS: 10070524 OBLIGATE: \$32,778.00						
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B& FF	S: 10070524 OBLIGATE:	\$32,778.00					
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) FF 13. THIS ITEM AP	PLIES ONLY TO MODIF	\$32,778.00	TRA	CTS/ORDERS,			
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) FF 13. THIS ITEM AP	RS: 10070524 OBLIGATE: PLIES ONLY TO MODIF THE CONTRACT/ORDE	\$32,778.00 ICATIONS OF CON R NO. AS DESCRIE	TRA BED	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14.		<u></u>	
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) FF 13. THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES	CS: 10070524 OBLIGATE: PLIES ONLY TO MODIF THE CONTRACT/ORDE authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHAN	\$32,778.00 ICATIONS OF CON R NO. AS DESCRIE		CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14.			
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) EFF 13. THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a b. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO	CREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHAN R 43.103(b).	\$32,778.00 ICATIONS OF CON R NO. AS DESCRIE		CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		······································	
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) EFF 13. THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) A. 4	CREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHAN R 43.103(b).	S32, 778.00	TRA BED ITRACT	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.)		·	

See page 2 for further details.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typ Michael Turner Contracting Officer	e or print)
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	16C. DATE SIGNED
TEMPLATE - ADMODI	SUNSI REVIEW C	OMPLETE	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.63) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (FORM) 3243

.



The purpose of this modification is to exercise option period one, thereby extending the period of performance through November 30, 2010.

Accordingly the following changes are hereby made:

- 1. The period of performance is extended from November 30, 2009 through November 30, 2010.
- 2. Section A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—FIRM FIXED PRICE (JUN 1988) is hereby deleted and replaced with the following:

A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--FIRM FIXED PRICE (JUN 1988)

The firm fixed price of this contract is **\$182,084.00**.

3. Section A.5 52.232-19 AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS FOR THE NEXT FISCAL YEAR (APR 1984) is hereby deleted and replaced with the following.

A.5 52.232-19 AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS FOR THE NEXT FISCAL YEAR (APR 1984)

Funds are not presently available for performance under this contract beyond **November 30, 2010**. The Government's obligation for performance of this contract beyond that date is contingent upon the availability of appropriated funds from which payment for contract purposes can be made. No legal liability on the part of the Government for any payment may arise for performance under this contract beyond **November 30, 2010**, until funds are made available to the Contracting Officer for performance and until the Contractor receives notice of availability, to be confirmed in writing by the Contracting Officer.

A summary of obligations is provided below:

FY 2009 Obligations	\$149,306.00
FY 2010 Obligations	\$ 32,778.00
Total Obligations	\$182,084.00

This action obligates \$32,778.00 of FY 2010 funds.

All other terms and conditions of the subject delivery order remain unchanged.